at the [gElod==

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

1(4) M
2(2) n
3(1) .
4(7) '
5(6) ﬁ f
6 (3) m
7(5) _x

5633-57

776-667

872244

599-979

9-55

2098-22

10-0442

Top Tip: PRINCELY (6)
Watch out for: STORM AT DAWN (5)

(R3) 15:10 BATH, 5f 160y
Best Free Tips At valuerater.co.uk Handicap (Class 5) (3YO plus)

o) pgeLooceyTaner | oF

MY STYLE (RE) 26
gr g Holy Roman Emperor - That's My Style

SECRETFACT 16C

br g Sakhee's Secret - Matterofact

ZULU ZANDER (RE) 10 C
b g Bungle Inthejungle - Fig Digliani

WASEEM FARIS (IRE) 27 CD
b g Exceed and Excel - Kissing Time

STORM AT DAWN (IRE) 22
b f Dawn Approach - Portland River

PRINCELY 35D
b h Compton Place - Royal Award

THE LACEMAKER 19D
b m Dutch Art - Sospel

49-12b1l  Charles Bishop

79-9p

39-7

119-6

39-5

59-3

69-2p

Eve Johnson
Houghton

J Quinn
M S Saunders

Oisin Murphy
P D Evans

George Rooke (5)
M F Harris

S M Levey
| Mohammed

Rossa Ryan
A G Newcombe

Darragh Keenan (3) 61

M F Harris

ATR VERDICT: PRINCELY has only found one to good on both of his starts this year, including
over course and distance last time, and the five-year-old should be in the mix once again this
afternoon. Storm At Dawn improved with every start in novice/maiden company and she merits respect
on her handicap debut. The shortlist is completed by The Lacemaker, My Style and Zulu Zander.

71

68

70

65

68

62

! Mraces DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

£ (ownload en the
| App Store

|“‘| ot D FOR
W anoz010



