

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R3) 15:10 BATH, 5f 160y

Best Free Tips At valuerater.co.uk Handicap (Class 5) (3YO plus)

No(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1 (4)		5533-57	MY STYLE (IRE) 26 gr g Holy Roman Emperor - That's My Style	49 - 12b1	Charles Bishop Eve Johnson Houghton	71
2 (2)		776-667	SECRETFACT 16 C br g Sakhee's Secret - Matterofact	7 9 - 9p	J Quinn M S Saunders	68
3 (1)		872244	ZULU ZANDER (IRE) 10 C b g Bungle Inthejungle - Fig Digliani	39-7	Oisin Murphy P D Evans	70
4 (7)		599-979	WASEEM FARIS (IRE) 27 CD b g Exceed and Excel - Kissing Time	11 9 - 6	George Rooke (5) M F Harris	65
5 (6)		9-55	STORM AT DAWN (IRE) 22 b f Dawn Approach - Portland River	39-5	S M Levey I Mohammed	68
6 (3)		2098-22	PRINCELY 35 D b h Compton Place - Royal Award	59-3	Rossa Ryan A G Newcombe	62
7 (5)	X	10-0442	THE LACEMAKER 19 D b m Dutch Art - Sospel	69-2p	Darragh Keenan (3) M F Harris	61

ATR VERDICT: PRINCELY has only found one to good on both of his starts this year, including over course and distance last time, and the five-year-old should be in the mix once again this afternoon. Storm At Dawn improved with every start in novice/maiden company and she merits respect on her handicap debut. The shortlist is completed by The Lacemaker, My Style and Zulu Zander.

Top Tip: PRINCELY (6)

Watch out for: STORM AT DAWN (5)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



